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NAPOJOVY LISTEK

LIKERY A DESTILATY
Fernet Stock Original
Fernet Stock Citrus
Becherovka
Jagermeister

Bozkov Peprmint
Bozkov Griotte
Berentzen
Puschkin

Beefeater gin

VODKA
Bozkov vodka
Finska vodka

RUM / TUZEMAK

Bozkov Original (tuzemsky)
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Black Spiced
BoZkov Republica Exclusive
Havana Club

BRANDY & KONAK
Stara Myslivecka

WHISKY A BOURBON
Jim Beam
Ballantine's

Jameson

Tullamore D.E.W.
Jack Daniel's

CEPOVANE PIVO
Gambrinus 10
Kozel 11

Plzensky Prazdroj

VINO, SEKT
Rozlévané hilé

NEALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE
Coca-Cola

Tonic

Cappy dle nabidky

Soda

Romerquelle

TEPLE NAPOJE
Tureckd kava
Espresso

Caj dle nabidky
Grog

Mléko do kdvy

POCHUTINY
Chipsy
Tycinky
AraSidy
Kofila

(aptain Morgan

LEPSIi NEZ

PRI

Rapid Bar
KFizikova 33, Praha 8, 18000

32,-
41,-
34, -
48,-

7-

29,-
29,-
29,-
12,-
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